
2024-2025 Calendar of Events

Wednesday, September 4 First Day of School
Wednesday, September 25 See You At The Pole
Friday, September 27 Jog-A-Thon

Wednesday, October 2 PreK - 8th Grade & Faculty Picture Day
Thursday, October 3 PreK 3 (Tues/Thurs) Picture Day
Saturday, October 5 Mezzanine Clean Out - 8:30am-12pm
Friday, October 11 Professional Development - No School

Monday, October 14 Columbus Day – No School

Thursday, October 24 Room Parent Meeting @ 6:30pm
Friday, October 25 Preschool Art Expo

Wednesday, November 6 Picture Day Make-Ups @ 9am
Wednesday, November 6 1st Quarter Ends
Monday, November 11 Veterans Day Observed – No School
Wednesday, November 13 Report Cards (sent via email)
Thursday, November 14 Operation Christmas Child Packing

Party
Friday, November 15 Parent Teacher Conferences

(virtual) No School

November 27 – 29 Thanksgiving Recess

Friday, December 13 K-8th Christmas Concert
@ 6:30pm

December 23 – January 3 Christmas Recess

Monday, January 6, 2025 Classes Resume
Thursday, January 16 Room Parent Meeting @ 6:30pm
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

No School

Wednesday, January 29 2nd Quarter Ends

Wednesday, February 5 Report Cards (sent via email)
Friday, February 7 Professional Development

Half Day -Night to Shine



February 17-21 Mid-Winter Recess

March 3-7 Scholastic Book Fair
March 3-7 Spirit Week
Friday, March 7 Learning Celebration @ 6:30pm
Friday, March 14 Professional Development Day

No School

March 23-27 8th Grade Trip to D.C.

Wednesday, April 9 3rd Quarter Ends
Wednesday, April 9 Spring Picture Day
Thursday, April 10 PreK 3 Tues/Thurs & Sports/Clubs

Spring Picture Day
Friday, April 11 Report Cards (sent via email)

April 14-18 Spring Recess

Thursday, May 1 National Day of Prayer
Thursday, May 1 Science Test (Grades 5 & 8)

May 5-9 Teacher Appreciation Week
May 6 & 7 ELA Tests (Grades 3-8)

May 8-16 Make-up Math & ELA Tests
May 13 & 14 Math Tests (Grades 3-8)

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day – No School

Friday, May 30 Spring Musical @ 7pm
Saturday, May 31 Spring Musical @ 2pm & 7pm

Friday, June 13 Preschool Celebration
Wednesday, June 18 All School Chapel & Awards

@8:40 am
Wednesday, June 18 Kindergarten Celebration @ 10am
Wednesday, June 18 Last Day of School

Dismissal @11:45am

Wednesday, June 18 8th Grade Graduation @ 7:00pm
Friday, June 27 4th Quarter Report Cards (sent via email)


